



June 1, 2022

BSE Limited
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Kind Attn: Manager – Corporate Relationship

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement regarding publication of Annual Audited Financial Results for the 4th Quarter and Financial Year ended 2021-22

Ref: Scrip Code - BSE - 540789/ NSE – DNAMEDIA - EQ

This is in continuation to our communication dated May 30, 2022, wherein the Company had duly submitted the Annual Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 4th Quarter and Financial Year ended 2021-22, in the format specified under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 together with the Auditors' Report on financial statements.

In this regard, please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper clippings duly advertised in two newspapers viz. in English Newspaper - "Free Press Journal" and Marathi Newspaper - "Navshakti" (Mumbai Edition) on June 1, 2022.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

For **Diligent Media Corporation Limited**



Jyoti Upadhyay
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Diligent Media Corporation Limited

Regd. Office: 18th Floor, A Wing, Marathon Futurex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013

Tel: +91 22 7106 1234

Website: www.dnaindia.com

CIN: L22120MH2005PLC151377

E-mail: complianceofficer@dnaindia.com

SHIRPUR GOLD REFINERY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Refinery Site, Shirpur, Dist. Dhule, Maharashtra-425405 CIN: L51900MH1984PLC034501 www.shirpurgold.com (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-March-22		Year ended 31-March-21		Quarter ended 31-March-22		Year ended 31-March-21	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations					129,208.20	527,587.20	438,142.75	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,014.97)	(9,616.31)	(25,860.04)	(1,624.54)	(7,273.23)	(24,568.98)		
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,014.97)	(11,959.69)	(25,860.04)	(1,624.54)	(9,616.61)	(24,568.98)		
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,014.97)	(11,959.69)	(25,860.04)	(1,624.54)	(9,616.61)	(24,568.98)		
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]					2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	
6 Paid-up equity share capital	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72		
7 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic	(10.35)	(41.05)	(88.75)	(5.58)	(33.00)	(84.32)		
2. Diluted	(10.35)	(41.05)	(88.75)	(5.58)	(33.00)	(84.32)		

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The full format of the aforesaid quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.sebiindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and Company's website at www.shirpurgold.com

Place: Mumbai Date: 30th May 2022 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Prakash Chandra Pandey Director

G. G. DANDEKAR MACHINE WORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 211/A, MIDC, Butibori Industrial Area, Village Kinhi, Tal. Hingana, Dist. Nagpur-441122 Tel.: (07103) 295109; CIN: L70100MH1938PLC002869 Email: cs@ggdandekar.com; Website: www.ggdandekar.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
		Quarter ending 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ending 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ending 31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.2021 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	54.68	2,138.44	186.38	54.68	2,138.44	186.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-56.52	1,720.84	-65.67	-56.52	1,720.84	-65.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-56.52	1,720.84	-65.67	-56.52	1,720.84	-65.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	256.30	1,645.31	-70.46	256.33	1,648.15	12.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	55.72	1,547.34	131.79	55.75	1,550.19	214.94
6	Equity Share Capital	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	5,425.05	-	-	5,551.24	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (Not annualised) -						
1. Basic:	5.38	34.56	-1.48	5.38	34.62	0.27	
2. Diluted:	5.38	34.56	-1.48	5.38	34.62	0.27	

Notes: (a) The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.

(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.sebiindia.com & Company's website: www.ggdandekar.com

Place: Pune Date: May 30, 2022 For and on behalf of the Board Pravin Deshpande Additional (Executive) Director (DIN: 08467548)

THE BYKE HOSPITALITY LIMITED

Reg Office: Shree Shakambhari Corporate Park, Plot No 156-158, J.B. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400099 CIN NO: L87190MH1990PLC058609 | Tel No: +91-22-6707-9666; Fax: +91-22-6707-9959 Website: www.thebyke.com | Email Id: investors.care@thebyke.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs (except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3,331.03	3,177.28	2,297.27	9415.28	6,650.35
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and Exceptional Item)	12.82	-209.18	-98.19	-1568.04	-1991.88
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	77.45	-137.28	-73.46	-1282.27	-1823.84
4	Other Comprehensive Income (net of Income Tax)	7.05	-	7.55	7.05	7.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income	84.49	-137.28	-65.91	-1275.22	1816.29
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	4009.78	4009.78	4009.78	4009.78	4009.78
7	(I) Earnings per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)					
(a) Basic	0.19	-0.34	-0.18	-3.20	-4.55	
(b) Diluted	0.19	-0.34	-0.18	-3.20	-4.55	

Notes: 1. The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company, Billmorie Mehta & Co., Chartered Accountants, have audited the above financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022. There is no qualification in the report issued by the statutory auditor.

2. The above results are prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. The Company is engaged in Hospitality business, consequently the Company does not have separate reportable business segment for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.

4. The business has been impacted during the year on account of COVID-19. During the first three months of the year, the company witnessed softer revenues due to the second wave of COVID-19 and consequent lockdowns in several states across the country. Also there was a third wave in the month of January 2022, resulting in restrictions in some states, which also adversely impacted the revenues. However, with increased vaccinations and consequent reduction in number of cases and easing of all restrictions, the company has witnessed recovery in its business.

The Company has assessed the possible impact of COVID-19 in preparation of the financial results, including but not limited to its assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption and impact on revenues and costs. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information and has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates, expects to recover the carrying amount of these assets. The impact of Covid-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

5. The figures of the previous year / period have been regrouped / rearranged to make them comparable with the figures of the current period.

6. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 as reported in these financial results, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial years and the published year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the respective financial year.

7. The above results of the Company are available on the Company's website www.thebyke.com and also on www.sebiindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai Date: 30 May, 2022 For and on behalf of the Board (Anil Patodia) Chairman & Managing Director DIN- 00073993

INDO AMINES LIMITED

Regd. Office: W-44, PHASE II, M.I.D.C., DOMBIVLI (EAST), DIST. THANE - 421 203. Tel No. 91 251 2871354/2870941/2873529/2870939 Website: www.indoaminesltd.com Email ID: shares@indoaminesltd.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Result		Consolidated Financial Result		Year Ended March 2022	Year Ended March 2021
		Quarter ended March 2022	Quarter ended December, 2021	Quarter ended March 2021	Quarter ended March 2022		
1	Revenue from operation	22,142.02	19,549.34	15,564.01	78,018.43	53,935.43	21,379.85
2	Other Income	133.56	303.80	211.34	1,027.84	711.04	95.87
3	Total Income	22,275.58	19,853.14	15,775.35	79,046.27	54,646.47	21,475.72
4	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,204.90	628.35	1,865.17	3,518.35	4,307.51	551.21
5	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,204.90	628.35	1,865.17	3,518.35	4,307.51	551.21
6	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	843.29	438.24	1,449.54	2,490.97	3,298.74	229.72
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	862.75	424.70	1,529.93	2,489.00	3,328.81	249.85
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88
9	Earning Face Value of Rs. 5/- each Per Share (EPS) (Earning per shares is not annualised.)						
i) Basic & diluted EPS before Extraordinary items in Rs. 5/- each	1.22	0.60	2.16	3.51	4.71	0.35	1.35
ii) Basic & diluted EPS after Extraordinary items in rupees	1.22	0.60	2.16	3.51	4.71	0.35	1.35

Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on May 30, 2022 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022. The statutory auditor of the company have carried out an audit of the aforesaid standalone results and have expressed an unmodified opinion of the same. 2. The audited financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendments thereto. 3. The shareholders of the Company have approved the sub-division of one equity share having face value of Rs. 10/- each into two equity shares having face value of Rs. 5/- each. The record date for the sub-division was January 15, 2022. Face value and number of shares have been re-stated accordingly. 4. The Board of Directors have recommended a payment of full & final dividend of Rupee 0.50 per equity share of the face value of Rs. 5/- each (10% of paid up equity share capital value) for the financial year ended 31st March 2022. The statement is subject to the approval of shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting. 5. The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 (the Code) which, inter alia, deals with employee benefits during employment and post-employment. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. The effective date of the Code and rules thereunder are yet to be notified. In view of this, the impact of the change, if any, will be assessed and recognized post notification of the relevant provisions. 6. The Company is primarily operating in only one business segment i.e. manufacturing of Chemicals, representing our business on the basis of geographies which are India, USA, Europe, Malaysia, China, Australia and Japan. Hence no segment reporting has been made. 7. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and the corresponding quarter ended in the previous year, as reported in these financial results, are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year. Also the figures upto the end of the third quarter had only been subject to a limited review. 8. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary. 9. All Figures are in Lakhs except Earnings Per Share.

10. The Company has considered the financial results of the below mentioned Subsidiary Companies for consolidation:-
1. Ashok Surfactants Private Limited (52.28% Holding)
2. Indo Amines Americas LLC
3. Indo Amines (Europe) Ltd
4. Indo Amines (Changzhou) Co Ltd
5. Indo Amines (Malaysia) SDN BHD.

11. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.sebiindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.Indoaminesltd.com.

Place: Dombivli, Thane Date: 01.06.2022 For Indo Amines Limited V. Vijay Patkar Managing Director & CEO DIN: 09136027

DILIGENT MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 18th Floor, A Wing, Marathon Futurex, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013 CIN: L22120MH2005PLC151377 Website: www.dnaindia.com Email: complianceofficer@dnaindia.com Tel: +912271061234

Extract of Statement of Financial Results For the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
Continuing Operations				
1) Total Income from operations	67	225	116	648
2) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	(345)	(632)	126	(693)
3) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(345)	(632)	126	(693)
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,703	1,272	(17,762)	2,392
5) Equity Share Capital	1177	1177	1177	1177
6) Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	(56,877)	(56,877)
7) Earning per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (Not Annualised)				
Basic & Diluted (for Continuing Business (Rs))	(0.29)	(0.54)	0.11	(0.59)
Basic & Diluted (for Discontinued Business (Rs))	1.74	1.62	(15.17)	2.62
Basic & Diluted (for Continuing & Discontinued Business (Rs))	1.45	1.08	(15.06)	2.03
* it includes profit / losses from discontinued operation	2,051	1,904	(17,859)	3,088
(4,856)				

Notes: The above information is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed by the company with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.sebiindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.dnaindia.com.

Place: Mumbai Date: 30.05.2022 For Diligent Media Corporation Limited Ronak Jaiswal Director DIN: 08812389

STEPHANOTIS FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly known as VORA Constructions Ltd) CIN: L45200MH1985PLC036089

Regd Off: 3, Ground Floor Durga Chambers, Veena Industrial Estate, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai MH 400053 IN

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2022

As per Schedule III Division III (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Twelve months Ended		
		31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operation	34.68	37.10	18.24	132.49	74.31
2	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	8.18	(0.06)	(2.15)	(3.10)	2.07
3	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	8.18	(0.06)	(2.15)	(3.10)	2.07
4	Profit/(Loss) after Exceptional Items and Tax	6.38	(0.05)	(1.69)	(2.42)	(1.61)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	(11.06)	11.98	6.83	40.65	5.84
6	Paid -up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	644.94	644.94	644.94	644.94	644.94
7	Other Equity as per Balance Sheet	1911.96	-	1871.32	1911.96	1871.32
8	Earning per Equity Share					
1. Basic	0.10	(0.00)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.03)	
2. Diluted	0.10	(0.00)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.03)	

Notes: The above mentioned Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 30, 2022. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and Company's website.

By Order of the Board For STEPHANOTIS FINANCE LIMITED Sd/- SURESHBABU MALGE (DIN: 01481222) Managing Director

Place: Mumbai Date: 31-05-2022

Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.

CIN: L17120MH1992PLC068861

Regd. Office: Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane-Dist- 421 204. Tel: 0251-2870589, 2870590 / 91 / 92, Fax: 0251-2870545

E-mail: info@dfi.net.in, Website: www.dfi.net.in

BSE Code: 521151

Extract of standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending		Year Ending	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	2,290.350	1,540.940	6,569.870	4,335.140
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	78.94	(47.410)	54.060	46.930
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	78.94	(47.410)	54.060	46.930
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	858.110	858.110	858.110	858.110
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.900	(0.550)	0.630	0.550
Diluted:	0.900	(0.550)	0.630	0.550
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic:	(0.410)	(0.550)	0.630	0.550
Diluted:	(0.410)	(0.550)	0.630	0.550

Notes: (1). The above Standalone results have been reviewed by Audit Committee in their meeting held on 30th May, 2022 and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2022. (2). The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.sebiindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dfi.net.in)

Extract

